
ATTACHMENT D 

 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

INGLEWOOD FIRST/LAST MILE PROJECT/PS45023000 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Supplemental scope to gather data and 
develop first/last mile pathway maps for 
Aviation/96 St. Station for Tasks and 
extend the period of performance (POP) 
through 10/25/18. 

Approved 4/6/18 $96,907 

2 Supplemental scope for additional travel 
and other direct costs as a result of 
increased interest with project 
stakeholder involvement. 

Approved 6/18/18 $2,793 

3 Consultant services to develop a funding 
plan for Aviation/96th St. Station and 
POP extension through 2/28/19. 

Pending 9/27/18 $15,769 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $115,469 

 Original Contract:  10/25/17 $208,164 

 Total:   $323,633 

 

 


